FINDING AID:

RECORD GROUP:

SERIES:

ACCESSION/BOX:

DESCRIPTION:

INSTRUCTION:

RG 60 - Atomic Energy Control Board

Minutes of the Board and Board Member Documents

1993-94/093 - boxes 1-33

The finding aid is a list of the outside dates for the Board
Minutes in each box and the range of the Board Member
Documents contained in each box.

To order, please specify RG number, accession number,
box number, as well as the range of dates for the meetings,
or the range of numbers for the documents.

RG No.:
Accession No.:
Box No.:

June 2010




RC o, Acc. 73-74 Jog3
F](\A\‘(\j Ald Lo-6 bo-6

ATOMIC ENERGY CONTROL BOARD

Board Meetings Minutes and Board Member Documents

Box no. Description

1 Board Meetings Minutes: October 1946 to March 1983
2 Board Meetings Minutes: June 1983 to December 1990
3 Board Meetings Minutes: January 1991 to December 1992
4 Board Member Documents (BMD): 1970 + 71-1 to 73-25
5 BMD: 73-26 to 74-87

6 BMD: 74-88 to 75-46

7 BMD: 75-47 to 76-37

8 BMD: 76-38 to 77-22

9 BMD: 77-23 to 77-162

10 BMD: 77-163 to 78-120

11 BMD: 78-121 to 79-115

12 BMD: 79-116 to 80-50

13 BMD: 80-51 to 80-221

14 BMD: 80-222 to 81-83

15 BMD: 81-84 to 82-18

16 BMD: 82-19 to 82-121

17 BMD: 82-122 to 83-87

18 BMD: 83-88 to 84-51

19 BMD: 84-52 to 85-39

20 BMD: 85-40 to 85-172

@




Box no.

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

1993-07-19

Description

BMD: 85-173 to 86-155
BMD: 86-156 to 87-116
BMD: 87-117 to 88-25
BMD: 88-26 to 88-180
BMD: 88-181 to 89-42
BMD: 89-43 to 89-124
BMD: 89-125 to 90-21
BMD: 90-22 to 90-89
BMD: 90-90 to 90-204
BMD: 91-1 to 91-116
BMD: 91-117 to 92-20
BMD: 92-21 to 92-123
BMD: 92-124 to 92-210

&




