FINDING AID:	60-6
RECORD GROUP:	RG 60 - Atomic Energy Control Board
SERIES:	Minutes of the Board and Board Member Documents
ACCESSION/BOX:	1993-94/093 - boxes 1-33
DESCRIPTION:	The finding aid is a list of the outside dates for the Board Minutes in each box and the range of the Board Member Documents contained in each box.
INSTRUCTION:	To order, please specify RG number, accession number, box number, as well as the range of dates for the meetings, or the range of numbers for the documents.
	RG No.:

RG No.: Accession No.: Box No.:

DATE:

June 2010

Finding Aid 60-6 60-6 60-6

RG 60, Acc. 93-94/093

Board Meetings Minutes and Board Member Documents

Box no.

Description

1	Board Meetings Minutes: October 1946 to March 1983
2	Board Meetings Minutes: June 1983 to December 1990
3	Board Meetings Minutes: January 1991 to December 1992
4	Board Member Documents (BMD): 1970 + 71-1 to 73-25
5	BMD: 73-26 to 74-87
6	BMD: 74-88 to 75-46
7	BMD: 75-47 to 76-37
8	BMD: 76-38 to 77-22
9	BMD: 77-23 to 77-162
10	BMD: 77-163 to 78-120
11	BMD: 78-121 to 79-115
12	BMD: 79-116 to 80-50
13	BMD: 80-51 to 80-221
14	BMD: 80-222 to 81-83
15	BMD: 81-84 to 82-18
16	BMD: 82-19 to 82-121
17	BMD: 82-122 to 83-87
18	BMD: 83-88 to 84-51
19	BMD: 84-52 to 85-39
20	BMD: 85-40 to 85-172

0

Box no.	Description
21	BMD: 85-173 to 86-155
22	BMD: 86-156 to 87-116
23	BMD: 87-117 to 88-25
24	BMD: 88-26 to 88-180
25	BMD: 88-181 to 89-42
26	BMD: 89-43 to 89-124
27	BMD: 89-125 to 90-21
28	BMD: 90-22 to 90-89
29	BMD: 90-90 to 90-204
30	BMD: 91-1 to 91-116
31	BMD: 91-117 to 92-20
32	BMD: 92-21 to 92-123
33	BMD: 92-124 to 92-210

1993-07-19

2